
 

Welcome to the SEASIMS Conference 2015 

Map of the school 

 

Wifi Access 

BSJ guest access will prompt you to register when you open a browser for 24 hour free access.  

Access to PC’s  for training purposes 

username: ​seasims 
password: ​seasims2015 
 

Security: 

Please wear your badges at all times whilst on campus. All parents and visitors are required to do so. 

Emergency Procedures: 

The school evacuation point is the ‘blue court’ ( located on your map). BSJ participants will assist you in locating this area.  

Rest Rooms:  

There are designated rest rooms for adults, please use these only and check the doors carefully before entering.  Adult rest 
rooms can be found in the library building ( coffee shop area) the Secondary main Foyer and in central admin ( next to the 
staffroom). 

Busters Coffee Shop: 

Our Coffee shop Busters is open from 7am to 4pm in the library building and also serves light snacks. 

Tour of the school:  ​We are happy to arrange tours of the school during your visit for interested participants. Please contact 
Endah@bsj.sch.id 
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Capita  

Peter Heginbotham 
International Territory Manager 
SIMS INDEPENDENT AND SIMS INTERNATIONAL 

Jill Green 
 Customer Care Consultant 
Capita SIMS Independent 
  

       Participants  

Julie Williams juliewilliams@bisvietnam.com British International School - HCMC 

Do Quynh Huong huongdoquynh@bisvietnam.com British International School - HCMC 

Mai Ngoc Van vanmai@bishanoi.com BIS Hanoi 

Samuel Wilcox samuelwilcox@bishanoi.com BIS Hanoi 

Philip Palmer philip.palmer@dulwich-singapore.edu.sg Dulwich College Singapore 

Paul Robinson paul@greenoasis.org.cn Green Oasis School. China 

Jenny Liu jenny_liu@greenoasis.org.cn Green Oasis School. China 

Paul Joseph paul.joseph@dulwich-seoul.kr Dulwich College Seoul 

Babs Burchell burchell.b@gardenschool.edu.my Garden International School. KL 

John Dickie dickie.j@gardenschool.edu.my Garden International School. KL 

Lindsay Round round.l@gardenschool.edu.my Garden International School. KL 

Kenneth Ting kting@kellettschool.com Kellett School. Hong Kong 

TANG Mee Ling, Esther esther.tang@jis.edu.bn Jerudong International School. Brunei 

Daniel Milner daniel.milner@jis.edu.bn Jerudong International School. Brunei 

Josephine Foo josephine.foo@jis.edu.bn Jerudong International School. Brunei 

Mark Preece mark.preece@jis.edu.bn Jerudong International School. Brunei 

Tamsin Harris tamsin.harris@jis.edu.bn Jerudong International School. Brunei 

Selvarani Gunasaigaran selvaranig.jb@alice-smith.edu.my The Alice Smith School. KL 

Roshida Mat Jidin shida.jb@alice-smith.edu.my The Alice Smith School. KL 

Martin Mullan mmullan.ep@alice-smith.edu.my The Alice Smith School. KL 

Lu,Yan Sunny.LuYan@dulwich-beijing.cn Dulwich International School. Beijing 

Glenis Chng glenis.chng@sji-international.com.sg 
St Joseph's Institution International School. 
Singapore 

Adam Lee adamlee@ep-asia.com EP-Net Technology Sdn. Bhd. Malaysia 

Sebastian Francis seb.francis@tituslearning.com Titus Learning 

Mike Bennett mike.bennett@tituslearning.com Titus Learning 

Tracey Tarwen tracey_tarwen@bsj.sch.id The British School Jakarta 

Steve Moruzzi stephen_moruzzi@bsj.sch.id The British School Jakarta 

Iain Hope Iain_hope@bsj.sch.id The British School Jakarta 

Patrick Moore patrick_moore@bsj.sch.id The British School Jakarta 
 

Our staff will be happy to assist you throughout the conference. For general assistance/enquiries please contact 
endah@bsj.sch.id 
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